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Insulated workshop/barn,
fenced yard & lots of
parking, near

separate dining room, new 4 pc. bath and a neutral broadloom. e A Limehouse. e
Main floor den could be 3rd bedroom. MLS#LP4138 S e
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OWNER This cosy 1 1/2 storey

Sl G home is set on a large

o R i # mature treed lot. The sec-
$209,900 i ekeiy : Uﬂd ]JEdl'ﬂl]m on thE
o s - d Ggie Wb .11 main floor could be a sep-
This spaciou droom home with main floor master suite and | ® ..M arate dining room.
big country kitchen sits on a large fenced yard with mature trees Hardwood floors need
and insulated shop/garage. Second floor addition allows for expan- saiad refinishing - could be
sion. MLS#L04866 | | . | gorgeous. MLS#LO8624
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in this attractive 2 bedroom condo, featuring gas heating
and fireplace, spacious bedrooms and open concept liv-
ing/dining area. Located conveniently close to GO station.
This attractive affordable home asking price $139,900.

Subdivision

85% SOLD OUT
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3 Models Under Construction
4 - 65" Lots Left
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* Spacious 3 bedroom semi
* Finished basement rec room
* Detached garage/workshop * Private treed backyard
* Includes 5 appliances * Friendly neighbourhood ¢
Affordable at $179,900.
What are your waiting for, call me today!
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Saturday & Sunday
- 2-4 p.m.
Starting Sept. 23, 2000
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TRIPLEX $199,900 G & BUSINESS $249,900
Older building in good shape with upgraded roof and windows, | PPrOX. 5000 sq. ft. historic building I“FIUdEE an 35_ seat
Gross approx. $24,000/yr from the 1,2 & 3 bdrm units, | restaurant and a bachelor apartment. High traffic village

MLS#L02116 or MLS#A10800 { location. MLS#AI0401
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CHECK THIS OUT . 519-836-2593
3 bdrm semi in great location - walk to plaza. Bsmt fin-

CONDO- APARTMENT SITE - $325,000 koo st st o, Monday - Friday

This .65 acre site is conveniently located downtown. Zoned R4 holding, it just needs site Furnace replaced, roof reshingled. hardwood under 9am. -3 p.m.
plan approval for a 42 unit building. MLS#L0O2411 or MLS#AH9981 broadloom. 2 sep. hydro meters & fuse boxes.
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3200 sq. ft. of pristin gance & prof. finished
basement. Exquisite decor & quality upgrades incl. 3
gas fireplaces, crown mouldings, French doors, 9
ceilings on main floor, stunning 2 storey great room w.
built-in entertainment centre, pot lights galore & a wall of
glass overlooking ravine, gorgeous dream kitchen,
hardwood floors & quality broadloom & ceramics. The

| list is endless. Call for details!!! ~ MLS#LQ0139
10 ACRE RANCH/HOBBY

s = il SN i | GEORGETOWN
G o o R e Great Highway

~ EXxposure.

Excellent Lease!
Call Peter* for details

ok b s
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Close to Credit River and beside small parkette, this
gorgeous raised bungalow is all brick & features top
quality workmanship and appointments. Deluxe
features include gas fireplace & hardwood floor in
family room, vinyl windows, 9' ceilings, ceramics &
quality broadloom, upgraded Renaissance XL shingles
& much more. Excellent location & value.

$$$ 6 PLEX $$$ IN
GEORGETOWN

In a great
neighbourhood. Beautiful decor of dramatic jewel-like
colours. Totally upgraded thruout with vinyl windows, roof,
2 gas fireplaces, French doors, stunning Euro design
kitchen, partially finished basement & much more. All this
plus inground pool w. new liner. Immaculate move-in
condition.

approx. 2800 sq. ft. & features spacious principal
rooms, Oak hardwood floors in living & dining
rooms, vinyl clad casement windows thruout,
upgraded circular oak staircase including to
basement, solid oak kitchen with spacious eating
area, fireplace in family room, oversize dble car
garage & much more!! MLS#LQ0219

tunning escarpment property is ideally
located close to Georgetown. Lovely home
has been extensively upgraded & improved
with top quality throughout plus a 3000 sq.
ft. workshop with office plus a 6 stall barn &
much more. Will suit the most discriminating
buyer. MLS#LP2312

stunning luxury home
N «¢ 1 |8 3500 sq. ft,, triple car garage, 5 baths, 9' ceilings on
. sl gl 1 f B main level, 3/4” plank hardwood, ceramics & luxury

e T .« 4P B broadloom, granite - counter tops, raised panel
cabinetry in bathroom & kitchen, cornice mouldings in
3 rooms & vinyl casement windows. Top quality
finishings for the most discriminating buyer. BONUS
OF TOWN WATER, GAS & CABLE. Exclusive
desirable area.

Excellent income producing property. Retrofit has
been done and building is in excellent condition.

Convenient location - close to GO train. Fully
rented. |
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